Harvestehuder THC e.V.

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage
Barmbeker Stral3e 106 , 22303 Hamburg
T 2700113 F 2713336

Hallenadresse
Barmbeker Stral3e 106, 22303 Hamburg
G 2700113 info@hthc.de

Sportwart/in
Ruschmeyer, Gerd
T 01724047520 ruschmeyer@hthc.de

Jugendwart/in
Ruschmeyer, Gerd
T 01724047520 ruschmeyer@hthc.de
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Damen | Nordliga

Giulia Riepe

m 01753420010; Giulia.riepe@gmail.com
Damen Il | Hamburg Liga

Annika Neuss; T 017656950177
n.anni@yahoo.de

Damen Il | Klasse llI

Julia Remy; T 04046960519
julia.remy@Iaw-school.de

. Name, Vorname Nat.
Pedersen, Majlena
Zeppernick, Maike
Schoelink, Jade NED
Dr. Loebel, Sarah
Stauber, Emma
Riepe, Giulia
Bazhanova, Valeriia UKR*
Schwab, Nina
Kriger, Kerstin

10 Neuss, Annika

11 Engelhardt, Sophie

12 Skiba, Kathleen

13 Wagner, Simone

14 Hopfner, Antonia Sophie

15 Walz, Charlize Nika

16 Proff, Noelle

17 Neesen, Franziska
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

29500257
29100105
29052434
29300276
20350667
29400027
29963939
29950194
28900678
29650806
29300268
29400367
28903052
29652261
21053359
20751512
29650154

WTA DRL

D477

LK
LK3,2
LK2,5
LK3,0
LK3,0
LK3,3
LK3,4
LK4,2
LK4,3
LK4,4
LK7,2
LK7,6
LK8,0
LK9,4
LK10,3
LK14,7
LK16,2
LK18,4
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